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Dr. Michael Adduci Faculty 5045 madduci@tntech.edu 2020
Dr. Satish Mahajan Admin 5004 smahajan@tntech.edu 2020
Mr. Jeff Young Admin 5037 jyoung@tntech.edu 2020
Dr. Charles (Chad) Luke Faculty 5031 cluke@tntech.edu 2020
Dr. Jason Beach Faculty 5042 jbeach@tntech.edu 2020
Dr. Steven Anton Faculty 5014 santon@tntech.edu 2020
Dr. Sheikh Ghafoor Faculty 5101 sghafoor@tntech.edu 2020
Dr. Hayden Mattingly Faculty 5152 hmattingly@tntech.edu 2020
Dr. Adam Holley Faculty 5051 aholley@tntech.edu 2020
Dr. Deborah (Debbie) Barnard Faculty 5061 dbarnard@tntech.edu 2020
Dr. Ramchandran Natarajan Faculty 5022 rnat@tntech.edu 2020
Dr. Shelia Hurley Faculty 5001 shurley@tntech.edu 2020
Dr. Brian Leckie Faculty 5034 bleckie@tntech.edu 2020
Dr. Jeff Boles Faculty 5055 jboles@tntech.edu 2020
Dr. Terry Saltsman Admin 5071 tsaltsman@tntech.edu 2020
Dr. Mark Stephens Admin 5136 mstephens@tntech.edu 2018

Ms. Alexia Dorris Student apdorris42@students.tntech.edu 2018
Mr. Justin Medley Student jtmedley21@gmail.com 2018

Executive Officer to provide staff support services: Dr. Bharat Soni
Non-voting Resource Person: Mr. Greg Holt 

Univeristy Research Advisory Committee
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